Eingeschriebene Fahrer SOC Klasse 6 (Senioren)

Startnummer Vorname

600
601
602
603
605
606
607
608
609
610
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620

621

Ronny
Andre
Thomas
Steven
Daniel
Alexander
Thomas
Jens
Steve
Ronny
Lucas
René
Andreas
Sven
Sebastian
Christian
Jorg
Rene
Thomas

Hauke

Samstag, 27. September 2025

Nachname
Seifert
SchloBhauer
Arnold
Kircheis
Rihle

Claus
Krel3ner
Heger
Hempel
Leppelmeier
Blttner
Martin-Borneburg
Rudolf
Bischoff
Riedel
Huller

Pfau
Przybycin
Frank

Zeiser

Ort
GroRolbersdorf
Gornsdorf
Oberdorf
Elterlein
GroRenhain
Glashiitte
Leipzig
Starkenberg
Niederfrohna
Grimma
Grinberg
Eineborn
Chemnitz

Bad Schmiedeberg
ADresden
Leipzig
Crimmitschau
Chemnitz
Wittenberg

Goslar

oC

SACHSISCHER
OFFROADCUP
Team
MC ZwoOnitz
MSC Geyer

SHC Meltewitz

MSC Maasdorf

Dirtbike-Dudes

Kein Team

FF Racing

MC Trebitz

Kadelack Motorsport
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Startnummer Vorname

622

623

624

625

626

627

628

629

630

631

632

633

634

635

636

637

638

639

640

641

642

643

644

Stefan
Tino
Daniel
Michael
Christian
Stefan
Marcel
Norman
Mario
Swen
Alexander
Sandro
Andreas
Frank
Enrico
Martin
Marc
Danny
Thomas
Georg
Frank
Ralf

Marco

Samstag, 27. September 2025

Nachname
Fischer-Wilhelm
Wilke
Rentzsch
MeilRner
Wallborn
Baudner
Geier
Laukner
Beier
Naumann
Seikat

Bauer

Kunze
Schmidtgen
Hunger

Kohl

Bassang
Schuffenhauer
Machioschek
Friedemann
Ruttlof
Scheidhauer

Sieber

Ort

Schlopau
RoRleben-Wiehe OT Lengenroda
Leipzig
Torgau
Torgau
Schkopau
Elterlein
RoRbach
Scheibenberg
Bockau
Rochlitz
Lobau
Leuben
Grumbach
Frankenberg
Grossthiemig
Rosenbach
Oederan
Riesa
Spremberg
Griinhainichen
Drebach

Chemnitz

Team

KTS Enduro Team/MSC Pfluckuff

KTS Enduro Team/MSC Pfluckuff

Ruka RACING

Mr. Magoo racing

EMC Witzschdorf
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Startnummer Vorname

645

646

647

648

655

656

662

666

675

676

677

678

680

683

685

688

692

696

697

Robert
Mike
Klaus- Dieter
Silvio
Michael
Sven
Hannes
Robert
Jens
Markus
Stefan
Tino
Michael
Marcus
Tibor
Heiko
Martin
Thomas

Michael

Samstag, 27. September 2025

Nachname
Oehme
Schott
Horn
Heide
Schanze
Umbach
Graupner
Jeremias
Raubold
Hentschel
Kokola
Schubert
Miiller
Walther
Kiss
Schott
Kihn
Thomas

Bohm

Ort
Eppendorf
Witzschdorf
Megdeburg
GroRolbersdorf
Freital
Gablenz
Schlettau
Fichtenberg
Frohburg
Doberenz
Arzberg
Eppendorf
Geringswalde
Jahnsdorf
Chemnitz
Witzschdorf
Rix
Augustusburg

Ottendorf-Okrilla

Team

EMC Witzschdorf Sherco Renner

Team Pro Mist

AFS Motors Riesa

Raubiracing

Kokola

EMC Witzschdorf Sherco Renner
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